OYSTERS
fine de claires

SCALLOP
gratinated

CHEF'S SELECTION FOR 2 PERSONS
7 tapas around the world

VEAL IN TUNA FISH SAUCE
capers-frisée

SEAFOOD SALAD
garlic baguette . Yuzzu gelee

SOMVITA BOWL
salad . wholemeal rice . winter vegetables

optionally with:

+ feta cheese . olive . marinated onion
+ Black Tiger shrimp

+ fillet of beef

RAVIO LI

rye . pecorino cheese . spinach . butter espuma

PACCHERI
the best of the sea . sicilian shrimp . dill

BEEF FILLET
celery . vegetables

BURGER

Southtyrolian beef . self-made mayonnaise .
tomato . bacon . processed cheese . gherkin .

with potato wedges

4,50 EUR/PC.

5,00 EUR/PC.

56,00 EUR

19,00 EUR

21,00 EUR

18,00 EUR

20,00 EUR

22,00 EUR

21,00 EUR

24,00 EUR

32,00 EUR

21,50 EUR





